Hameenlinna, Lammi 16.11.2014

Pk 25 tikkaa
Jarj. Lammin Tikka paivitetty 18.11.2014 klo 17.30
MM
1. Pylvanen Esa KLT 45 37 43 39 42 206
2. Hyyrynen Juha KLT 40 39 40 46 40 205
3. Juntunen Olavi LamTi 40 41 40 41 39 201
4. Miettinen Martti LamTi 38 42 33 41 42 196
MA
1. Holsa Kari KLT 44 31 42 39 40 196
2. Leinonen Pentti PaTi 39 37 40 39 39 194
3. Savolainen Juhani KLT 40 34 37 35 38 184
4. Sorvali Antero LamTi 36 43 31 39 33 182 3*10
5. Virtanen Pentti HTK 36 40 38 32 36 182 2*10
6. Ignatius Aulis LamTi 32 38 28 45 36 179
Sulin Matti JST 38 41 39 26 37 181 Kilp. ulkop.
MB
1. Kotaniemi Simo AsikT 34 38 40 39 38 189
2. Pokkinen Immo OriT 34 39 39 37 36 185
3. Poutiainen Mauno HTK 32 42 41 40 28 183
4. Koskinen Timo HTK 32 36 38 33 37 176
5. Himanen Allan HTK 33 36 31 33 39 172
6. Paasimaa Simo LamTi 22 33 32 40 39 166
7. Tenkku Eero KLT 36 28 35 37 27 163
8. Nieminen Raimo  SiTi 31 30 32 34 32 159
9. Tuomi Kalle NasTi 26 34 34 31 31 156
MC
1. Kivistd Jouko LamTi 41 43 39 33 37 193
2. Vilja Kalevi SiTi 39 36 41 37 34 187
3. Porala Kalevi NasTi 41 39 37 34 34 185
4. Karnaattu Markku KLT 38 35 36 37 31 177
5. Hakanen Kauko oriT 31 35 41 35 29 171 2*10
6. Uotila Vesa HTK 33 34 38 29 37 171 1*10
7. Poikonen Risto HTK 36 32 34 33 33 168
8. Ruuskanen Kalevi HTK 33 31 33 27 40 164
9. Niemi Terho HTK 31 31 37 31 32 162
10. Kosola Pauli HTK 26 31 22 30 38 147
11. Rantanen Hannu  AsikT 35 27 24 22 29 137
12. Eloranta Tomi LamTi 32 33 25 23 21 134
13. Rehunen Kydsti KLT 26 17 21 26 24 114
14. Roponen Teuvo NasTi 18 31 11 19 9 88
NA
1. Aaltonen Enni AsikT 39 39 44 47 35 204
2. Ollila Anne HTK 37 41 42 40 33 193
3. Rantala Liisa LamTi 27 26 19 25 32 129
Hautaniemi Liisa  ITK 41 44 37 43 45 210 Kilp ulkop.
NB
1. Uitto Eeva AsikT 39 37 32 37 38 183
2. Jokinen Aili HTK 35 36 38 32 35 176
JOUKKUEET
Miehet
1. KLT 791 pe
Hyyrynen Juha 205
Holsa Kari 196
Pylvéanen Esa 206
Savolainen Juhani 184
2. LamTi 758
Ignatius Aulis 179
Juntunen Olavi 201
Miettinen Martti 196

Sorvali Antero 182



Pk 125 tikkaa

Jarj. Lammin Tikka

. Juntunen Olavi
. Pylvénen Esa

. Hyyrynen Juha
. Miettinen Martti
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. Virtanen Pentti

. Holsa Kari

. Ignatius Aulis

. Savolainen Juhani

. Leinonen Pentti

. Sorvali Antero
Sulin Matti

0701wa}—‘>

<
@

. Kotaniemi Simo

. Himanen Allan

. Pokkinen Immo

. Poutiainen Mauno
. Nieminen Raimo

. Mikkola Matti

. Tenkku Eero

. Koskinen Timo

. Paasimaa Simo
Tuomi Kalle
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. Porala Kalevi

. Vilja Kalevi

. Kivistd Jouko

. Karnaattu Markku
. Poikonen Risto

. Niemi Terho

. Hakanen Kauko

. Ruuskanen Kalevi
. Eloranta Tomi

. Rantanen Hannu
. Uotila Vesa

. Kosola Pauli

. Rehunen Kydgsti

. Roponen Teuvo
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. Aaltonen Enni

. Ollila Anne

. Rantala Liisa
Hautaniemi Liisa
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NB
1. Uitto Eeva
2. Jokinen Aili

JOUKKUEET
Miehet

1. LamTi
Ignatius Aulis
Juntunen Olavi
Miettinen Martti
Sorvali Antero

2. KLT
Hyyrynen Juha
Holsa Kari
Pylvanen Esa
Savolainen Juhani

LamTi
KLT
KLT
LamTi

HTK
KLT
LamTi
KLT
PaTi
LamTi
JST

AsikT
HTK
OriT
HTK
SiTi
SiTi
KLT
HTK
LamTi
NasTi

NasTi
SiTi
LamTi
KLT
HTK
HTK
OoriT
HTK
LamTi
AsikT
HTK
HTK
KLT
NasTi

AsikT
HTK
LamTi
ITK

AsikT
HTK

790
189
214
210
177

749
182
179
198
190

214
198
182
210

187
179
189
190
175
177
188

182
179
184
179
186
180
172
174
175
161

199
179
185
184
159
163
153
159
157
159
153
147

123
115

210
198
171
211

180
169

196
209
208
189

193
188
195
184
188
170
185

194
175
173
185
184
183
188
186
176
157

169
191
184
173
181
179
170
171
163
160
158
142

150
86

193
197
169
209

179
160

189
191
205
208

202
200
186
196
189
176
194

197
193
184
179
162
174
166
184
182
165

194
186
165
187
185
156
169
175
173
163
161
139
109
107

206
200
137
218

181
188

217
207
195
203

204
202
196
196
178
178
173

197
197
189
174
184
175
186
170
165
166

186
173
184
190
173
180
171
162
160
142
164
150
131
127

204
187
163
202

194
167

203
210
214
194

203
200
182
178
187
191
197

201
186
186
188
184
183
183
174
176
180

173
181
192
172
162
156
168
164
153
177
159
150
137
119

197
189
172
210

190
167

1019
1015
1004 1*47
1004 1*46

989
969
948
944
917
892
937 Kilp. ulkop.

971
930
916
905
900
895 1*46
895 2*43
888
874
829

921
910 1*45
910 1*43
906
860
834
831 1*43
831 3*38
806
801
795
728
650
554

1010
971
812
1050 Kilp. ulkop.

924
851



Pm-250 tikkaa
Jarj. Lammin Tikka

Miehet
1. Hyyrynen Juha
2. Juntunen Olavi
3. Pylvénen Esa
4. Miettinen Martti
5. Ignatius Aulis
6. Pokkinen Immo
7. Virtanen Pentti
8. Holsa Kari
9. Kotaniemi Simo
10. Leinonen Pentti
11. Porala Kalevi
12. Sorvali Antero
13. Savolainen Juhani
14. Vilja Kalevi
15. Karnaattu Markku
16. Nieminen Raimo
17. Paasimaa Simo
18. Kivistd Jouko
19. Tenkku Eero
20. Poutiainen Mauno
21. Himanen Allan
22. Tuomi Kalle
23. Ruuskanen Kalevi
24. Poikonen Risto
25. Hakanen Kauko
26. Niemi Terho
27. Rantanen Hannu
28. Uotila Vesa
29. Kosola Pauli
30. Eloranta Tomi
31. Roponen Teuvo
Kilp ulkop.
Sulin Matti

Naiset
1. Aaltonen Enni
2. Ollila Anne
3. Uitto Eeva
4. Jokinen Aili
Kilp ulkop.
Hautaniemi Liisa

Nuoret

MC
MC
MC

MA

NA

NB
NB

NA

KLT
LamTi
KLT
LamTi
LamTi
oriT
HTK
KLT
AsikT
PaTi
NasTi
LamTi
KLT
SiTi
KLT
SiTi
LamTi
LamTi
KLT
HTK
HTK
NasTi
HTK
HTK
oriT
HTK
AsikT
HTK
HTK
LamTi
NasTi

JST
AsikT
HTK
AsikT
HTK

ITK

1. Pelkonen Evelina NuB LamTi

193
194
203
208
184
184
195
188
181
193
179
191
189
177
156
158
175
177
170
174
181
157
153
159
171
153
144
133
136
135

99

184
200
196
192
137

214

139

212
203
203
190
195
204
188
189
197
186
182
171
193
180
178
185
182
174
171
179
151
174
165
176
167
162
153
153
145
161
125

191
204
202
187
120

212

146

209
204
203
197
199
193
192
182
213
164
173
186
197
166
178
191
179
179
183
175
171
178
155
162
162
177
176
184
138
171
116

185
203
205
191
125

202

105

209
205
204
202
198
196
198
192
179
198
190
189
199
193
182
173
168
192
177
173
168
180
179
158
163
171
173
162
134
145
119

198
201
191
200
160

209

142

211
200
195
197
188
203
199
192
183
195
179
181
174
170
162
186
174
177
182
177
177
186
158
172
163
148
175
172
152
152
117

182
194
204
183
149

216

156

1034
1006
1008
994
964
980
972
943
953
936
903
918
952
886
856
893
878
899
883
878
848
875
810
827
826
811
821
804
705
764
576

940
1002
998
953
691

1053

688

197
209
204
196
190
184
202
197
178
184
186
182
173
177
180
168
175
169
180
165
181
168
192
187
186
184
164
168
152
152
134

186
199
207
195
157

212

157

203
199
201
199
199
185
179
202
190
193
193
175
177
198
180
180
188
183
167
169
170
167
177
163
175
150
172
154
174
141
129

201
185
178
190
139

222

173

203
193
207
196
199
173
177
185
189
188
186
182
176
178
184
184
179
156
177
187
185
166
174
186
157
166
169
140
157
129
136

187
195
191
178
157

209

139

197
206
196
200
199
181
177
190
172
181
192
198
167
184
180
167
174
184
182
178
188
189
181
162
164
158
157
156
166
148
125

194
211
209
171
146

218

139

205
203
187
207
191
197
184
166
183
176
195
183
183
171
196
181
179
173
172
183
182
180
180
161
174
175
155
173
131
137
119

191
207
202
187
161

216

138

1005
1010
995
998
978
920
919
940
912
922
952
920
876
908
920
880
895
865
878
882
906
870
904
859
856
833
817
791
780
707
643

959
997
987
921
760

1077

746

2039
2016
2003
1992
1943
1900
1891
1883
1865
1858
1855
1838
1828
1794
1776
1773 1*44
1773 1*43
1764
1761
1760
1754
1745
1714
1686
1682
1644
1638
1595
1485
1471
1219

1899
1999
1985
1874
1451

2130

1434



